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258233 Adams , Alexander M 10 2015 X
179097 Adams , Ryan M 12 2013 X
239961 Aigner , Ryan M 10 2015 X
210008 Albers , Jack M 11 2014 X
277120 Albers , Ty M 9 2016 X
210205 Aldi , Christopher M 11 2014 X
179098 Allen , Clayton M 12 2013 X
277121 Allen , Eric M 9 2016 X
277038 Allen , Spencer M 9 2016 X
277122 Allen , Travis M 9 2016 X
277078 Allgeier , Dominic M 11 2014 X
210011 Amback , Trevor M 11 2014 X
179112 Amlung , Clay M 12 2013 X
277039 Anderson , Garrett M 9 2016 X
247276 Andrews-Ogbogu , Desmond M 10 2015 X
277123 Andriole , Robert M 9 2016 X
194661 Ansert , Blake M 12 2013 X
210012 Archer , Jacob "Jake" M 11 2014 X
280518 Arnold , Jaxon "Jack" M 9 2016 X
210013 Ashlock , Parker M 11 2014 X
179113 Baird , William "Scott" M 12 2013 X
247277 Baker , Griffin M 10 2015 X
247278 Bale , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
277006 Bannon , Tyler M 9 2016 X
209947 Bannon , Zachary "Zach" M 11 2014 X
283498 Bansbach , Stephen "Kyle" M 9 2016 X
179114 Banta , Barry M 12 2013 X
277124 Banta , Trey M 9 2016 X
179117 Barlow , Kenneth "Ken" M 12 2013 X
179118 Barnes , Tyler M 12 2013 X
179120 Barnum , Joseph "Keefer" M 12 2013 X
239962 Baron , Matthew M 10 2015 X
258234 Barringer , William M 10 2015 X
277040 Bartholomai , Matthew M 9 2016 X
280519 Bartholomew , Garrett M 10 2015 X
247280 Bascom , Alexander M 10 2015 X
247281 Bascom , Richard M 10 2015 X
210605 Baty , Patrick M 12 2013 X
277007 Beard , Bryce M 9 2016 X
291111 Beaver , Logan M 9 2016 X
280520 Beck , Richard "Christian" M 9 2016 X
280521 Beierle , Ethan M 9 2016 X
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210015 Beinlein , Joseph "JC" M 11 2014 X
179146 Bell , Ben M 12 2013 X
277125 Bell , Zachary M 9 2016 X
277127 Bellucci , Ryan M 9 2016 X
277008 Bender III, Robert "Robbie" M 9 2016 X
291143 Bennett , Joshua M 9 2016 X
277126 Bennett , Samuel M 9 2016 X
179149 Bennett Jr., Steven M 12 2013 X
179150 Bentz , Ian M 12 2013 X
291121 Bergmann , Max M 9 2016 X
253514 Bianco , Bryan M 10 2015 X
230915 Bickel , Jackson M 11 2014 X
247297 Bicker , Preston M 10 2015 X
200342 Biernesser , Jack M 12 2013 X
210019 Birk , Bryan M 11 2014 X
247298 Bischoff , Brandon M 10 2015 X
210208 Bishop , Dalton M 11 2014 X
277128 Bishop , Parker M 9 2016 X
291122 Blair , Lucas "Luke" M 9 2016 X
247299 Blake , Grayson M 10 2015 X
200855 Blandford , Spencer M 12 2013 X
253515 Blankenship , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
179135 Blincoe , Benjamin "Mack" M 12 2013 X
247300 Boarman , Samuel M 10 2015 X
277129 Bodhaine III, Douglas M 9 2016 X
277130 Boehnlein , Baylor M 9 2016 X
277131 Bohler , Joshua M 9 2016 X
277132 Bohler , Kenneth "Hale" M 9 2016 X
225838 Bohn , James M 11 2014 X
179127 Boling , Tanner M 12 2013 X
277041 Bonn , Christopher M 9 2016 X
277042 Bootes , Logan M 9 2016 X
283494 Borders , Clay M 9 2016 X
277133 Borho , Jalen M 9 2016 X
253484 Bowling , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
258235 Boyd , Evan M 10 2015 X
253516 Boyle , Zachary "Zach" M 10 2015 X
200873 Bradley , Devin M 12 2013 X
277134 Brady , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
210020 Brady , Phillip "Max" M 11 2014 X
277009 Brockman , Mitchell M 10 2015 X
277010 Brooks , James "Patrick" M 9 2016 X
179167 Brooks IV, Paul "Beau" M 12 2013 X
277043 Brotzge , John "Jack" M 9 2016 X
225839 Brown , Cole M 11 2014 X
277044 Brown , Mason M 9 2016 X
179181 Brown , Tanner M 12 2013 X
277085 Brownlee , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
210022 Bruce Jr., Steven M 11 2014 X
277135 Bruner , Nick M 9 2016 X
210023 Bruner , Nolan M 11 2014 X
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277136 Brutscher , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
179187 Bryant II, James M 12 2013 X
277086 Buchheit , George M 9 2016 X
239875 Buddeke , Lucas M 10 2015 X
239879 Buechler Jr., Joseph "Paul" M 10 2015 X
210025 Bunting , Jackson M 11 2014 X
277087 Burke , Connor M 9 2016 X
210026 Burnett , Evan M 11 2014 X
291112 Bush , Robert "Bo" M 9 2016 X
277137 Byrne , Elijah M 9 2016 X
179247 Cahalan , Ryan "Brewer" M 12 2013 X
280507 Calvery , Jack M 9 2016 X
231092 Cameron , Preston M 11 2014 X
210027 Canaday , Nicholas "Nick" M 11 2014 X
247306 Carlon , William "Jude" M 10 2015 X
291113 Carrico , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
239964 Carrico , Brian M 10 2015 X
277011 Carter , Boyd M 11 2014 X
277045 Casaburo , Carter M 9 2016 X
210031 Chambers , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
209961 Chandler , Daniel "Gus" M 11 2014 X
277138 Chang , Brandon M 9 2016 X
277031 Chastonay , Andrew "AJ" M 9 2016 X
179259 Childress , Matthew M 12 2013 X
179263 Clark , Cameron M 12 2013 X
277088 Clark , Holden M 9 2016 X
253518 Clark , Thomas "Bennett" M 10 2015 X
277139 Clarkson , Cameron M 9 2016 X
225866 Clemons , Matthew M 11 2014 X
291123 Coffman , Beau M 9 2016 X
280522 Cole , William M 9 2016 X
253428 Coleman , Andre M 10 2015 X
277140 Colley , Casey M 9 2016 X
250616 Collins , Chapin "Ford" M 10 2015 X
179288 Collins , Chase M 12 2013 X
179294 Collins , Zachary "Zac" M 12 2013 X
253562 Comella , Nicholas "Nick" M 10 2015 X
195009 Cook , Austin M 12 2013 X
277141 Cooper , Charles "Alex" M 9 2016 X
239888 Corbett , Austin "Eion" M 10 2015 X
291114 Coughlan , Ryan M 9 2016 X
225840 Cox , Bailey M 11 2014 X
239966 Cox , Case M 10 2015 X
210034 Cox , Robert M 11 2014 X
210035 Crain , John "Jack" M 11 2014 X
210038 Crum , William "Will" M 11 2014 X
277142 Crump , James M 9 2016 X
195016 Cumella , Zachary M 12 2013 X
210039 Curley , Aaron M 11 2014 X
277144 DAntoni , Jake M 9 2016 X
277012 Dahlem , Blythe M 10 2015 X
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179325 Daly , John "Jack" M 12 2013 X
277143 Daly , Patrick M 9 2016 X
210040 Darbo , Kaden M 11 2014 X
277145 Davis , Logan M 9 2016 X
239765 Davis , Reid Holden M 10 2015 X
277033 Davis , Robert "Preston" M 9 2016 X
200349 Davis , Ryan M 12 2013 X
239967 DePrest , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
179341 DeWeese , Shawn M 12 2013 X
179331 Dedas , Zachary "Zach" M 12 2013 X
179334 Dedich , Robert "Sam" M 12 2013 X
291133 Diaz , Sergio M 10 2015 X
210042 Diemer , Denis M 11 2014 X
225841 Dilger , Oxford M 11 2014 X
283490 Dillard , Sebian M 9 2016 X
210045 Dobson , Ryan M 11 2014 X
277146 Donlon , Cameron M 9 2016 X
210047 Donlon , Johnathan "Bryce" M 11 2014 X
283496 Dougherty , Thomas "Peyton" M 9 2016 X
277013 Doyle , George "Drew" M 9 2016 X
277147 Duff , Avery M 9 2016 X
239968 Dugan , Dolan M 10 2015 X
179376 Dumoulin , Jonathon "Jonny" M 12 2013 X
253485 Duque , Ian M 10 2015 X
280508 Durham , Blake M 9 2016 X
277046 Durik , Justin M 9 2016 X
277148 Dutton , Konnor M 9 2016 X
277149 Dyar , Matthew M 9 2016 X
277089 Early , Ryan M 9 2016 X
225842 Eastman , Michael M 11 2014 X
179413 Eberle , Andrew M 12 2013 X
239893 Edelen , Connor M 10 2015 X
179416 Edwards , Andrew M 12 2013 X
277047 Egan , Liam M 9 2016 X
277150 Eifler , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
179673 Eisert , Austin M 12 2013 X
210048 Elmore , Bryce M 11 2014 X
277014 Elpers , Tyrus M 9 2016 X
210049 Embry , Troy M 11 2014 X
179676 Ennenbach II, Theodore "Trent" M 12 2013 X
277090 Ernstberger , Jack M 9 2016 X
240818 Erwin , Clayton M 10 2015 X
280523 Erwin , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
247308 Erwin , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
287997 Espinosa , Jacob M 9 2016 X
200350 Esselman , Christopher M 12 2013 X
210050 Farris , Chase M 11 2014 X
277151 Farris , Turner M 9 2016 X
291144 Feldkamp , Cajetan M 9 2016 X
210051 Feller , Alexander M 11 2014 X
194666 Ferguson III, Richard "Tripp" M 12 2013 X
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210058 Fitzhugh , Clayton "Clay" M 11 2014 X
209969 Fleming , Sean M 11 2014 X
194540 Flora , Brandon M 12 2013 X
277015 Flynn , Andrew M 9 2016 X
277152 Foshee , Graham M 9 2016 X
277154 Fowler , Charlie M 9 2016 X
210944 Fowler Jr., William M 11 2014 X
253521 Francis , John M 10 2015 X
239896 Frawley , Matthew "Chris" M 10 2015 X
291115 Frayser , James M 9 2016 X
231094 Frayser , Luke M 11 2014 X
253591 French , Clayton M 10 2015 X
247311 Friel , Thomas M 10 2015 X
240819 Frisbie , John M 10 2015 X
209975 Fuchs , Jackson M 11 2014 X
247312 Fultz , William M 10 2015 X
247313 Fussenegger III, Charles M 10 2015 X
247314 Galloway , Greyson M 10 2015 X
210068 Gapen , John "Jack" M 11 2014 X
277155 Gardiner , Trenton M 9 2016 X
179906 Garr , Richard "Ricky" M 12 2013 X
210069 Garrett , Cameron M 11 2014 X
280509 Gatewood , Aubrey M 10 2015 X
277048 Geisler , Kell M 9 2016 X
280524 Gemmer , Thomas "Charlie" M 9 2016 X
240820 George , Conner M 10 2015 X
210070 George , Victor M 11 2014 X
277156 Gerhardt , Casey M 9 2016 X
180368 Gillespie , Dalton M 12 2013 X
210071 Ginter , William M 11 2014 X
180380 Gittings , Bryce M 12 2013 X
246992 Givan , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
291146 Gliessner , Caimen M 9 2016 X
258273 Goldberg , Jax M 12 2013 X
283492 Goldsmith , Elijah M 9 2016 X
240821 Goodin , Robert "Wyatt" M 10 2015 X
210212 Goodwin , Seth M 11 2014 X
240822 Gordinier , Maxwell M 10 2015 X
180391 Graber , Samuel "Sam" M 12 2013 X
277157 Greenwood , Ryan M 9 2016 X
225868 Grover , Jeremie "David" M 11 2014 X
180445 Guenthner , Ryan M 12 2013 X
247319 Guenthner Jr., Michael M 10 2015 X
225844 Guy , Connor M 11 2014 X
253565 Hagan , Lucas "Luke" M 10 2015 X
277091 Hagerty , Colin M 9 2016 X
209985 Hagerty , Michael M 11 2014 X
247320 Hall , John M 10 2015 X
235605 Hall Jr., David M 11 2014 X
212040 Hamada , Nahaba M 12 2013 X
230899 Hamilton , Ryan M 11 2014 X
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277158 Haming , Sawyer M 9 2016 X
277103 Hampton , Kyle M 9 2016 X
291124 Hampton , Steven  M 9 2016 X
253486 Hanson , Clayton M 12 2013 X
277159 Happel , Colton "Cole" M 9 2016 X
277160 Harden , Justin M 9 2016 X
200858 Hardin , Adam M 12 2013 X
277162 Hardin , Logan M 9 2016 X
258201 Hardin , Shane M 10 2015 X
277163 Hardt , Christopher M 9 2016 X
280525 Hardy , William M 9 2016 X
247322 Harkins , Brycen M 10 2015 X
247323 Harris , Myles M 10 2015 X
210075 Hart , Brendan M 11 2014 X
194668 Harty , John "Jack" M 12 2013 X
180462 Haugh , Patrick M 12 2013 X
185217 Hedges , Samuel M 12 2013 X
253522 Heitmann , Brevik M 10 2015 X
280510 Helgeson , Connor M 10 2015 X
247324 Henry , Bennett M 10 2015 X
253524 Hester , Steven "Grant" M 10 2015 X
277164 Hettinger , Herman "Joseph" M 9 2016 X
280526 Hickman , Taft M 9 2016 X
280527 Highley , Ethan M 9 2016 X
210945 Hinkebein , Andrew M 11 2014 X
247325 Hoffmann , Griffin M 10 2015 X
230907 Holden , Connor M 12 2014 X
277025 Hopkins , Zachary M 10 2016 X
185220 Houk , Logan M 12 2013 X
247352 Houlihan III, Michael M 10 2015 X
277165 Hubbs , Carter M 9 2016 X
258275 Huber , Clayton M 12 2013 X
277166 Huff , Michael M 9 2016 X
283495 Huff , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
247354 Hummel , John "Jack" M 10 2015 X
194670 Hurst , Christopher M 12 2013 X
194671 Hurst , Peter M 12 2013 X
277167 Ilagan , Rante Isaiah "Totoy" M 9 2016 X
277168 Ironside , Jack M 9 2016 X
280528 Irvine , Thomas M 9 2016 X
277169 Ising , Alexander M 9 2016 X
277171 Ising , William "Brad" M 9 2016 X
277172 Jaggers , Cade M 9 2016 X
277173 Jaggers , Logan M 9 2016 X
277174 Johansen , Matthew M 9 2016 X
247355 Johnson , Alexander M 10 2015 X
239897 Johnson , Andrew M 10 2015 X
277175 Johnson , Cameron M 9 2016 X
277035 Johnson , Cooper M 9 2016 X
185221 Johnson , Owen M 12 2013 X
225847 Johnston , Aldan M 11 2014 X
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247357 Johnston , Zackary M 10 2015 X
253526 Jones , Michael M 10 2015 X
200878 Jones , Patrick M 12 2013 X
247359 Kaeka , Kekoa M 10 2015 X
231103 Kanerviko , Matthew M 11 2014 X
280529 Kang , Sungmin M 9 2016 X
277176 Karem , Gabriel M 9 2016 X
287998 Kash , Jackson M 9 2016 X
210137 Kaskocsak , Cameron M 11 2014 X
283697 Kavanaugh , Brian M 9 2016 X
231095 Keal , Andrew M 11 2014 X
291116 Keal , Joseph M 9 2016 X
258236 Keller , Leighton M 10 2015 X
225848 Kemper , Collin M 11 2014 X
277177 Kemper , Garrett M 9 2016 X
277178 Keown , Charlie M 9 2016 X
225734 Kiesler ,  John "Pierce" M 11 2014 X
231074 Killeen , David M 12 2013 X
210946 Kirchdorfer III, James "Jay" M 11 2014 X
253531 Kirsch , Griffin M 10 2015 X
185223 Kirwan , Shawn M 12 2013 X
225849 Kitchen , Ryan M 11 2014 X
210080 Kleine-Kracht , John M 11 2014 X
280530 Kleine-Kracht , Ryan M 9 2016 X
210141 Klem , Andrew M 11 2014 X
247365 Knabel , William "Reed" M 10 2015 X
210216 Knepsheild III, Thomas M 11 2014 X
253533 Knotts , Ramsey M 10 2015 X
185226 Koch , Jack M 12 2013 X
277179 Konijeti , Mayon M 9 2016 X
277016 Korfhage , Brooks M 10 2015 X
210147 Korfhage , Haydon M 11 2014 X
277049 Koshewa , Thomas M 9 2016 X
253487 Kraeszig , James "Jimmy" M 10 2015 X
225871 Kraeszig , Konner M 11 2014 X
277017 Kremer , Campbell M 9 2016 X
185270 Kronk , Jack  M 12 2013 X
277050 Lagerstrom , Christopher M 9 2016 X
225735 Lamattina , Nicholas "Nick" M 11 2014 X
277026 Landoch , Trevor M 11 2014 X
247369 Lanman , Parker M 10 2015 X
253535 Largen , Grant M 10 2015 X
239902 Larkin , Zachary  M 10 2015 X
225861 Lawrence , Austin M 12 2013 X
277180 Leachman , Joseph M 9 2016 X
225737 Lechleiter , Andrew M 11 2014 X
277181 Leffert , Jack M 9 2016 X
210083 Leffert , Samuel M 11 2014 X
280512 Leffler , Avi M 9 2016 X
253572 Liston , John "Michael" M 10 2015 X
210084 Littlefield , Andrew  M 11 2014 X
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291117 Livesay , Daniel M 9 2016 X
210150 Lockhart , Nathan M 11 2014 X
277182 Logsdon , Brett M 9 2016 X
185416 Logsdon , Matthew M 12 2013 X
247371 Long , Brice M 10 2015 X
277183 Luckett , Alec M 9 2016 X
283497 Lynch , Matthew M 9 2016 X
210217 Lynn , Conner M 11 2014 X
247372 Lyons , Aric M 10 2015 X
185418 Lyons , Joseph  M 12 2013 X
280531 Machor , Evan M 9 2016 X
277184 Macke , Colin M 9 2016 X
247373 Maddox , Gunnar M 10 2015 X
253537 Maguire , Trevor "Zane" M 10 2015 X
210085 Makk , Hunter M 11 2014 X
277185 Malone , Jacob M 9 2016 X
277186 Malubay , Nathaniel M 9 2016 X
185420 Malubay , Nicholas "Nic" M 12 2013 X
277187 Malubay , Ryan M 9 2016 X
210218 Marchal , Cooper M 11 2014 X
210086 Marret , Isaac M 11 2014 X
277018 Marshall , Christopher "Alex" M 10 2015 X
277188 Martinez , Zackery M 9 2016 X
277189 Mason , Ethan "Sawyer" M 9 2016 X
185421 Masterson , Maxwell "Max" M 12 2013 X
250621 Masterson , Theodore "Teddy" M 10 2015 X
280532 Masterson , William M 9 2016 X
210087 Mateja , Alan M 11 2014 X
277104 Matthews , Joseph M 9 2016 X
277019 Mattingly , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
210088 Mattingly , Peyton M 11 2014 X
210090 Mayer , Austin M 11 2014 X
210092 Mayer , Brockton "Brock" M 11 2014 X
247374 Mazzoni , Stephen M 10 2015 X
283484 McCann , Paul M 11 2014 X
225738 McDonogh , Cameron "Cam" M 11 2014 X
185423 McDonogh , Samuel "Sam" M 12 2013 X
277190 McFarland , Aidan M 9 2016 X
210095 McLochin , Dallas M 11 2014 X
210096 McNiff , Jacob M 11 2014 X
210220 Meiers , Nicholas "Clay" M 11 2014 X
247375 Meiners , Michael M 10 2015 X
277020 Melton , Evan M 10 2015 X
185425 Meredith , Michael M 12 2013 X
293960 Meredith , Nicholas Ross M 12 2013 X
225851 Metts , Marshall "Wyatt" M 11 2014 X
280488 Metts , Waylon M 9 2016 X
210098 Metzmeier , Brett M 11 2014 X
185428 Middleton , Bradley M 12 2013 X
283489 Miles , Cody  M 9 2016 X
195018 Miles , Dallas M 12 2013 X
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247376 Mitchell , Tristan M 10 2015 X
200351 Mitchell II, Stephen M 12 2013 X
277191 Moe , Stuart M 9 2016 X
241381 Molestina , Alejandro "Alex" M 11 2014 X
277105 Monteith , Bryan "Scotty" M 9 2016 X
212043 Moorman , Bennett M 11 2014 X
185429 Moorman , Mason M 12 2013 X
280533 Mora , Jesse M 9 2016 X
247377 Moretti , Anthony M 10 2015 X
247378 Morrow , Jordan M 10 2015 X
185431 Mosley , Nathan M 12 2013 X
277192 Mosley , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
277193 Mottley , William M 9 2016 X
210151 Mudd , Lucas M 11 2014 X
185433 Mudd , Samuel M 12 2013 X
210100 Mueller , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
225707 Mulvihill , Brendan M 11 2014 X
225852 Mundt , Isaac M 11 2014 X
194679 Murphy , Kellen M 12 2013 X
277194 Murphy , Kyle M 9 2016 X
291119 Mutwalli , Zade M 12 2013 X
185436 Myers , James M 12 2013 X
210103 Nalley , Kyle M 11 2014 X
277051 Nazor , Ethan M 9 2016 X
258238 Nelson , Noah M 10 2015 X
210106 Netherton , Stephen "Jake" M 11 2014 X
185439 Neutz , Ryan M 12 2013 X
240824 Nichols , Ryan M 10 2015 X
247380 Nicholson , Ryan M 10 2015 X
185442 Nielson , James "Jay" M 12 2013 X
194680 Nitzken , Martin M 12 2013 X
247381 Noe , Parker M 10 2015 X
277106 Nooning , Aidan M 9 2016 X
239917 Norton , Andrew M 10 2015 X
247383 ODaniel , John "Beck" M 10 2015 X
210108 ODea , Conor M 11 2014 X
291125 ONan , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
210109 ONeil , Daniel M 11 2014 X
185447 Oberst Jr., Paul M 12 2013 X
247384 Oechsli , Jakob M 10 2015 X
280514 Ohlmann , Nathan M 9 2016 X
253539 Oldham , Field M 10 2015 X
210947 Olsen , Christian M 11 2014 X
277021 Olsen , Luke M 9 2016 X
291126 Osborne , Christopher M 9 2016 X
277195 Osterhage , Gavin M 9 2016 X
210221 Osterhage , Seth M 11 2014 X
247385 Owen , Quinn "Patrick" M 10 2015 X
287984 Pacanowski , Nathan M 9 2016 X
291127 Pahl , Trent M 9 2016 X
185454 Pamplin , John "Ryan" M 12 2013 X
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225853 Pappalardo , Christopher M 11 2014 X
225854 Parker , Devon M 11 2014 X
277027 Parker , Evan M 11 2014 X
277196 Parris , Ethan M 9 2016 X
253542 Partin , Frederick "Eli" M 10 2015 X
247386 Pate , Harrison M 10 2015 X
277197 Pate , Riley M 9 2016 X
225873 Patton , Charles "Chase" M 11 2014 X
277107 Payne , John "Jack" M 9 2016 X
277108 Payne , Shawn M 9 2016 X
225802 Pearl , Preston M 11 2014 X
277198 Peckenpaugh , Zane M 9 2016 X
283700 Perez , Jesus M 9 2016 X
247387 Perram , Cade M 10 2015 X
239920 Perrone , William M 10 2015 X
253543 Peters , Jordan M 10 2015 X
247389 Petry , Brendan M 10 2015 X
210110 Pfeiffer , Maxwell M 11 2014 X
277200 Pike , Dylan M 9 2016 X
247393 Pike , Nathan M 10 2015 X
210160 Pisacrita , William "Alex" M 11 2014 X
225874 Pledger , Isaac M 11 2014 X
239923 Poe , Seth M 10 2015 X
253488 Pokorny , Sean M 10 2015 X
210222 Poole , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
258266 Popp , Thomas M 10 2015 X
200353 Porta , Ezekiel "Zeke" M 12 2013 X
210223 Portaro , Eric M 11 2014 X
277201 Porter , Kyle M 9 2016 X
185470 Postlewait , Nicholas M 12 2013 X
225803 Potts , Jacob M 11 2014 X
247394 Pruitt , Ethan M 10 2015 X
277202 Putney , Henry M 9 2016 X
225739 Quaye , Okko M 11 2014 X
210224 Ransdell , Adam M 11 2014 X
253544 Reburn , Alexander M 10 2015 X
194534 Recktenwald , Chace M 12 2013 X
277203 Reed , John M 9 2016 X
200860 Reid , Christian M 12 2013 X
277052 Reid , Eric M 9 2016 X
277053 Reid , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
210166 Reid , Samuel "Sam" M 11 2014 X
280534 Remmers , Seth M 9 2016 X
253489 Ricketts , Vincent M 10 2015 X
185637 Ridder , Desmond M 12 2013 X
210112 Roadhouse , Hayden M 11 2014 X
280535 Roark , Colin M 9 2016 X
277022 Robertson , Dalton M 9 2016 X
185640 Robinson , Kyle M 12 2013 X
280536 Root , Stephen M 9 2016 X
185642 Roshkowski , Blake M 12 2013 X
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210113 Rueff , Dane M 11 2014 X
247397 Rumrill , Collin M 10 2015 X
280489 Rush , Trenton M 11 2014 X
277204 Russell , Paul M 9 2016 X
277205 Ruxer , Oakland M 9 2016 X
291128 Ryan , John "Jack" M 9 2016 X
230904 Sadlo III, Henry M 11 2014 X
240825 Sadtler , Joshua M 10 2015 X
200862 Sakaguchi , Erick M 12 2013 X
240826 Sakaguchi , Pablo M 10 2015 X
247398 Sams , Camren M 10 2015 X
210173 Sanchez , Luca M 11 2014 X
277054 Sanchez , Maximiliano "Max" M 9 2016 X
185644 Schadt , Matthew M 12 2013 X
210115 Schaefer , Connor M 11 2014 X
210225 Schaefer , Patrick M 11 2014 X
185646 Scharfenberger , Nicholas M 12 2013 X
230905 Scheler , Brendan M 11 2014 X
247400 Scheler , Cameron M 10 2015 X
239767 Schmid , George Westlake M 10 2015 X
195024 Schmidt , Joshua M 12 2013 X
240827 Schneider , William M 10 2015 X
258239 Schnell , Charles M 10 2015 X
210116 Schoen , Jacob "Jake" M 11 2014 X
277206 Schoen , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
277110 Schoenbachler , Peter M 9 2016 X
210177 Schrepferman , John Jack M 11 2014 X
210226 Schrepferman , Joseph "Joey" M 11 2014 X
240828 Schulten , Chase M 10 2015 X
240829 Schulten , Jacob M 10 2015 X
280515 Schultz , Zachary M 9 2016 X
277208 Schulz , Carson M 9 2016 X
240830 Scott , Jay M 10 2015 X
210117 Seger , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
194535 Sexton , Andrew M 12 2013 X
277055 Sexton , Jeffrey M 9 2016 X
210118 Shaffner , Douglas M 11 2014 X
277209 Shaffner , Kenneth M 9 2016 X
277210 Shellman , Jacob M 9 2016 X
280537 Shepherd , William M 9 2016 X
283481 Shepherd III, James M 11 2014 X
210227 Sherman Jr., Michael "Clint" M 11 2014 X
239924 Shiflet , Grady M 10 2015 X
291129 Shiflet , Stone M 9 2016 X
210119 Shugart , Benjamin "Ben" M 11 2014 X
185650 Simpson , Chandler M 12 2013 X
200863 Singerman , Andrew M 12 2013 X
210120 Six , Clayton M 11 2014 X
277211 Sizer , William M 9 2016 X
247402 Skeeters , Ryan M 10 2015 X
247404 Skrodzki , Nathan M 10 2015 X
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247405 Smith , Alex M 10 2015 X
225857 Smith , Evan M 11 2014 X
253546 Smith , Harrison M 10 2015 X
277065 Smith , Harrison Thomas M 9 2016 X
185651 Smith , Matthew M 12 2013 X
185652 Smith , Michael M 12 2013 X
277213 Smith , Simon M 9 2016 X
210121 Smock , Wendell "Wyatt" M 11 2014 X
210228 Snawder , Samuel M 11 2014 X
277056 Sokol , Kein M 9 2016 X
277057 Sokol , Kyle M 9 2016 X
253548 Sostarich , Isaac M 10 2015 X
277214 Spears , Luke M 9 2016 X
210122 Spencer , Andrew "Drew" M 11 2014 X
240831 Spinetto , John M 10 2015 X
210179 Spoelker , Peter M 11 2014 X
240832 Stacy , Alec M 10 2015 X
247407 Stacy , Ethan M 10 2015 X
277037 Stanbery , Clayton M 9 2016 X
277111 Stegman , John Paul M 9 2016 X
280538 Steiden , Maxwell "Max" M 9 2016 X
283499 Stengel , Maxwell "Max M 9 2016 X
291130 Stephens , Benjamin M 9 2016 X
185654 Stevens , Curran "Curry" M 12 2013 X
247408 Stillwagon , Maxwell M 10 2015 X
194683 Stirlacci , Gianfranco M 12 2013 X
185655 Stofer , Jacob M 12 2013 X
280539 Stoutt , Hudson M 9 2016 X
253549 Streater , Andrew M 10 2015 X
231096 Stuckert , William M 11 2014 X
239770 Sullivan , Andrew Phillip M 10 2015 X
210183 Sullivan , Jacob M 11 2014 X
247409 Sullivan , Keegan M 10 2015 X
291131 Sullivan , Trey M 9 2016 X
185658 Summers , Graham M 12 2013 X
194685 Sweat , Patrick M 12 2013 X
210123 Sweeney , Trey M 11 2014 X
277112 Szwarc , Roman M 9 2016 X
239927 Tafel Jr., Daniel M 10 2015 X
277215 Tanner , Blakely M 9 2016 X
210186 Tapia , Alejandro "Alex" M 11 2014 X
195028 Taylor , Jacob "Jake" M 12 2013 X
277216 Taylor , James M 9 2016 X
247410 Taylor , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
185660 Taylor , Samuel "Sam" M 12 2013 X
247411 Tedesco , Andrew M 10 2015 X
247412 Tegge , Austin M 10 2015 X
185661 Thieneman , Jackson M 12 2013 X
200881 Thomas , Zachary M 12 2013 X
247413 Thompson , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
280516 Thornton , John M 9 2016 X
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247414 Tisone , Jacob M 10 2015 X
225858 Tomchek , Dominic M 11 2014 X
277217 Toste , Daniel M 9 2016 X
185666 Towles , Austin M 12 2013 X
253490 Triebsch , Adam M 11 2014 X
258231 Tucker , Brandon M 10 2015 X
280540 Turner , Andrew M 9 2016 X
185667 Turner , Daniel M 12 2013 X
283703 Twagiramungu , Clement M 9 2016 X
210127 Uhls , Andrew M 11 2014 X
280541 Utter , Connor M 9 2016 X
247416 Varga Jr., John "Jack" M 10 2015 X
210229 Vaughan , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
210230 Vegh , Nathan M 11 2014 X
185669 Voelker , Justin M 12 2013 X
231097 Voss , Matthew M 11 2014 X
253491 Vowels , James M 10 2015 X
185670 Waddell , Charles "Addison" M 12 2013 X
258240 Waddell II, Robert M 10 2015 X
253492 Wade , Ian M 10 2015 X
277218 Waldridge , Nathan M 9 2016 X
185671 Waldrop , Ian M 12 2013 X
210131 Walker , Evan M 11 2014 X
247417 Walker , Pierce M 10 2015 X
277219 Walsh , Murad "Mick" M 9 2016 X
210133 Ward , Cameron M 11 2014 X
185672 Washburn , Braidon M 12 2013 X
247418 Waters III, Charles M 10 2015 X
210232 Weber , Alexander M 11 2014 X
277058 Wedge , Paul "Baylor" M 9 2016 X
283483 Wehder , Jake M 12 2013 X
239930 Weigel , Zachary M 10 2015 X
210135 Weis , Andrew M 11 2014 X
277220 Weis , Harrison M 9 2016 X
185673 Weis , Owen M 12 2013 X
209988 Wellinghurst , Gary "GJ" M 12 2013 X
247421 Wellinghurst , Jonathan "Luke" M 10 2015 X
277113 Wentzel , Johnathan M 9 2016 X
258202 Wesbrooks , Alejandro M 11 2014 X
194537 Westenhofer , Chase M 12 2013 X
280490 Wethington , Ryan M 12 2013 X
277114 Whalen , Matthew M 9 2016 X
277059 Whatley , Ian M 9 2016 X
247422 Wheatley , Luke M 10 2015 X
253493 Wheeler , Nathaniel "Nate" M 10 2015 X
277115 White , Jackson M 9 2016 X
280542 Whiteley , Kenton M 9 2016 X
253550 Whittle , Jack M 10 2015 X
240833 Wichmann , Luke M 10 2015 X
239933 Wilhelmi , Brandt M 10 2015 X
291120 Willett , Charles M 9 2016 X
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277023 Williams , Benton M 9 2016 X
277221 Williams , Corey M 9 2016 X
277222 Williams , Hayden M 9 2016 X
277223 Williams , Jacob  M 9 2016 X
277116 Williams , Lincoln M 9 2016 X
185675 Willinger , Maxwell "Max" M 12 2013 X
277060 Willis , Chris M 9 2016 X
210234 Wilson , Noah M 11 2014 X
200356 Wilson , Samuel M 12 2013 X
277117 Wimsatt , Ty M 9 2016 X
277225 Wolfe , John M 9 2016 X
247423 Wolz II, Louis M 10 2015 X
277118 Woo , Kaden M 9 2016 X
247424 Worth , Sabastian M 10 2015 X
210140 Worthington  Jr., James "Jay" M 11 2014 X
253558 Wyckoff , Devin M 10 2015 X
253553 Young , Donovan M 10 2015 X
185677 Young , Jacob M 12 2013 X
280543 Young , Jacob M M 9 2016 X
253495 Zink , Zachary "Zach" M 10 2015 X
185679 Zoeller , Thomas M 12 2013 X
210143 Zoeller , Trenton M 11 2014 X
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Varsity

X Bale, Nicholas 
Boerste, Peyton 

X Buckman, Dalton 
Burke, Alexander "Alex" 
Campbell, Kameron 
Crawford, Elijah 
French, Clayton 

X Galloway, Samuel 
Gentry, Lewis "Cole" 
Green, Alexander "Alex" 
Hack, Ryan 
Helline, Collin 

X Hood, Henry 
Kamer(Jr.), Christopher

"Chris" 

Kash, Andrew 
Keller, Christopher "Chris"
Klimek, Adam 
Mathis, Colman 
Mattingly, Jacob 
McCollum, Alijah 
McSweeney, Patrick 
Orthober, Benjamin "Gus" 
Orthober, Jonathon "Glennon"
Patterson(III), Daniel 
Pemberton, Charles 
Perry(Jr.), Russell "RJ" 
Postlewait, Nicholas 
Schneider, Zachary "Zach" 

X Tegge, Austin 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Alexander 
Barringer, William 
Biernesser, Jack 
Boyd, Evan 

X Bray, Blake 
Brown, Tanner 
Burnett, Evan 
Collins, Chase 
Davis, Ryan 

X Elliott, Mitchell 
Elmore, Bryce 
Esselman, Christopher 
Hamilton, Ryan 
Harkins, Brycen 
Hedges, Samuel 
Holden, Connor 
Keller, Leighton 
Littlefield, Andrew  
Logsdon, Matthew 
Lyons, Aric 
Mitchell(II), Stephen 
Mudd, Samuel 
Nelson, Noah 
Nicholson, Ryan 
Patton, Charles "Chase" 
Porta, Ezekiel "Zeke"
Sadlo(III), Henry 
Scheler, Brendan 

Scheler, Cameron 
Schnell, Charles 
Smith, Alex 
Sweeney, Trey 
Tucker, Brandon 
Waddell(II), Robert 
Whittle, Jack 
Wilson, Samuel 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, Tyler 
Boarman, Samuel 
Borders, Clay 
Carlon, William "Jude"
Coleman, Andre 
Comella, Nicholas "Nick" 
Crum, William "Will"
Kiesler,  John "Pierce" 
Koch, Jack 
Lechleiter, Andrew 
McCann, Paul 
McDonogh, Cameron "Cam"
Oberst(Jr.), Paul 
Recktenwald, Chace 

X Ridder, Desmond 
Sexton, Andrew 
Shepherd(III), James 
Smith, Matthew 
Taylor, James 
Walker, Evan 
Wehder, Jake 
Westenhofer, Chase 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bickel, Jackson 
Flora, Brandon 
Hagan, Lucas "Luke" 
Metts, Marshall "Wyatt" 
Metts, Waylon 
Pearl, Preston 
Postlewait, Nicholas 
Potts, Jacob 
Rush, Trenton 
Wethington, Ryan 
Wyckoff, Devin 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Ryan 
Albers, Jack 
Allgeier, Dominic 
Amback, Trevor 
Archer, Jacob "Jake" 
Ashlock, Parker 
Beinlein, Joseph "JC" 
Bell, Ben 
Bentz, Ian 

Bicker, Preston 
Birk, Bryan 
Blincoe, Benjamin "Mack" 
Brady, Phillip "Max" 
Brown, Tanner 
Bruce(Jr.), Steven 
Bruner, Nolan 
Bryant(II), James 
Bunting, Jackson 
Cahalan, Ryan "Brewer" 
Canaday, Nicholas "Nick" 
Chambers, Benjamin 
Collins, Chase 
Collins, Zachary "Zac" 
Crain, John "Jack" 
Crum, William "Will"
Curley, Aaron 
Daly, John "Jack" 
Dedas, Zachary "Zach" 
Dedich, Robert "Sam" 
Diemer, Denis 
Dobson, Ryan 
Donlon, Johnathan "Bryce" 
Eberle, Andrew 
Eisert, Austin 
Embry, Troy 
Farris, Chase 
Feller, Alexander 
Fitzhugh, Clayton "Clay" 
Gapen, John "Jack" 
Garrett, Cameron 
George, Victor 
Gillespie, Dalton 
Ginter, William 
Gittings, Bryce 
Hall(Jr.), David 
Harkins, Brycen 
Hart, Brendan 
Houk, Logan 
Johnson, Owen 
Kirwan, Shawn 
Kleine-Kracht, John 
Kronk, Jack  
Leffert, Samuel 

X Lynch, Albert 
Lyons, Aric 
Lyons, Joseph  
Makk, Hunter 

X Makk, Maxwell "Davis" 
Malubay, Nicholas "Nic" 
Marret, Isaac 
Masterson, Maxwell "Max" 
Mateja, Alan 
Mattingly, Peyton 
Mayer, Austin 
McDonogh, Samuel "Sam" 
McLochin, Dallas 
Meredith, Michael 
Metzmeier, Brett 
Moorman, Mason 
Mosley, Nathan 
Mueller, Benjamin 
Mulvihill, Brendan 

Myers, James 
Nalley, Kyle 
Netherton, Stephen "Jake" 
Neutz, Ryan 
Nielson, James "Jay" 
ODea, Conor 
Owen, Quinn "Patrick"
Pfeiffer, Maxwell 
Ridder, Desmond 
Roadhouse, Hayden 
Robinson, Kyle 
Roshkowski, Blake 
Rueff, Dane 
Schadt, Matthew 
Schaefer, Connor 
Schoen, Jacob "Jake" 
Seger, Benjamin 
Shaffner, Douglas 
Shugart, Benjamin "Ben" 
Simpson, Chandler 
Six, Clayton 
Smith, Matthew 
Smith, Michael 
Smock, Wendell "Wyatt" 
Spencer, Andrew "Drew" 
Stofer, Jacob 

X Stout, Matthew 
Sullivan, Keegan 
Summers, Graham 
Taylor, Jacob "Jake" 
Taylor, Samuel "Sam" 
Thieneman, Jackson 

X Tobin(IV), William "James" 
X Towles, Austin 

Turner, Daniel 
Uhls, Andrew 
Waddell, Charles "Addison" 
Washburn, Braidon 
Weis, Andrew 
Weis, Owen 
Wellinghurst, Gary "GJ" 
Willinger, Maxwell "Max" 
Zoeller, Trenton 

Varsity

Albers, Ty 
Archer, Jacob "Jake" 
Berger, Cole 
Bickel, Jackson 
Blair, Wyatt 
Bowling, Benjamin 
Bush, Robert "Bo" 
Campisano, Andrew 
Campisano, Austin 

X Canady, Jack 
Cherry, Mason 
Corrigan, Shane 
Daugherty, Joseph 
Davis, Joseph "Andrew" 
Deetsch, Ethan 

X Dobson, Ryan 
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Durham, Blake 
Edwards, William 
Foley, Alex 

X Gardiner, Trenton 
X Gilkey, Jared 

Grueninger, Matthew 
Gruneisen, Jacob 
Hall, John 
Herberger, Dennis "Alex" 
Hood, Henry 
Horlander, Jacob  
Lagerstrom, Christopher 
LaMaster, Joshua 
Lamkin, Christian 

X Manning, Zachary 
X Mazzoni, Nicholas 
X Meiners, Michael 
X Mora, Jesse 

Nall, Charles "Jack" 
Olsen, Luke 
Pfiefer(IV), Ray "Riley" 
Pifer, Colin 

X Puffer, Cole 
Schoen, Jacob "Jake" 
Schroeder, Luke 
Shannon, Bennett 
Sullivan, William 

X Williams, Jacob  
Woo, Kaden 

X Worden, William "Tucker" 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Amlung, Clay 
Bannon, Tyler 
Beard, Bryce 
Bender(III), Robert "Robbie" 
Brooks, James "Patrick" 
Childress, Matthew 
Clark, Cameron 
Davis, Reid Holden
DeWeese, Shawn 
Doyle, George "Drew" 
Fowler(Jr.), William 
Friel, Thomas 
Hinkebein, Andrew 
Kirchdorfer(III), James "Jay" 
Korfhage, Brooks 
Kremer, Campbell 
Marshall, Christopher "Alex" 
Olsen, Christian 
Olsen, Luke 
Robertson, Dalton 
Schmid, George Westlake
Sullivan, Andrew Phillip
Williams, Benton 
Zoeller, Thomas 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Anderson, Patrick 
Andrews-Ogbogu, Desmond 
Bentley, Thomas "Ty" 
Blacketer, Colton 

X Boland(Jr.), James 
Bray, Peyton 
Brewer(IV), Joe "Parker" 
Cutting(III), Malcolm "Gus" 
Freeman, John "Owen" 

X Garrett, Cameron 
Ginter, William 
Harden, Justin 

X Hartnett, Matthew 
Hill, William "Hudson"
Hoehler, Clint 
Hoehler, Garrett 
Hubbs, Ian 
Hubbs, William 

X Jones, Daniel 
Keesaer, Robert 
Klika, James 
Mackin, Joseph 
Mackin, Noah 
Malkani, Max 
Malubay, Nicholas "Nic" 
Mueller, Benjamin 
Nash, David "Louie" 
OCallaghan, William "Frank" 
Pate, Harrison 
Porter, Paul 
Puffer, Keegan 
Richard, Noah 
Roshkowski, Blake 
Shewmaker, Matthew 
Smith, Brock 
Stumler, Cole 
Westman, Brendyn 
Zickel, Jacob "Jake"

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Clayton 
Bannon, Zachary "Zach"
Bennett(Jr.), Steven 
Brooks(IV), Paul "Beau"
Chandler, Daniel "Gus"
Cox, Robert 
Ennenbach(II), Theodore

"Trent"

Fleming, Sean 
Fuchs, Jackson 
Gordinier, Maxwell 
Graber, Samuel "Sam"
Hagerty, Michael 
Haugh, Patrick 
Kaskocsak, Cameron 
Klem, Andrew 
Korfhage, Haydon 
Landoch, Trevor 
Lockhart, Nathan 
Middleton, Bradley 

Molestina, Alejandro "Alex"
Moorman, Bennett 
Mudd, Lucas 
Nalley, Kyle 
Nichols, Ryan 
Pamplin, John "Ryan"
Parker, Evan 
Pisacrita, William "Alex"
Reid, Samuel "Sam"
Sanchez, Luca 
Scharfenberger, Nicholas 
Schrepferman, John Jack
Spoelker, Peter 
Stevens, Curran "Curry"
Sullivan, Jacob 
Waldrop, Ian 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Aigner, Ryan 
Aldi, Christopher 

X Anderson, Andy 
Ansert, Blake 
Arnold, Jaxon "Jack" 
Baird, William "Scott" 
Barnum, Joseph "Keefer" 
Bartholomew, Garrett 
Baty, Patrick 
Beck, Richard "Christian" 
Beierle, Ethan 
Bianco, Bryan 
Blankenship, Benjamin 

X Bohn, James 
Boyle, Zachary "Zach" 

X Bragg, Michael "Alex" 
Brown, Cole 
Brown, Mason 
Buchheit, George 
Casaburo, Carter 
Clark, Thomas "Bennett" 

X Clines, Charles "Jack" 
Cole, William 
Cox, Bailey 

X Danehy, Ryan 
Dilger, Oxford 

X Downs, John 
X Doyle, Mason 

Eastman, Michael 
Erwin, Jonathan 
Erwin, Nicholas 
Ferguson(III), Richard "Tripp" 

X Foshee, Graham 
X Fowler, Spencer 

Francis, John 
Gemmer, Thomas "Charlie" 

X George, Conner 
Guy, Connor 
Hall, John 

X Hall, Logan 
X Hall, Mark "Sam" 

Hardy, William 
Harty, John "Jack" 

Heitmann, Brevik 
Hester, Steven "Grant" 
Hickman, Taft 
Highley, Ethan 
Hurst, Christopher 
Hurst, Peter 
Irvine, Thomas 
Johnston, Aldan 
Jones, Michael 
Kang, Sungmin 

X Keller, Christopher "Chris"
Kemper, Collin 
Kirsch, Griffin 
Kitchen, Ryan 
Kleine-Kracht, Ryan 

X Knepsheild(III), Thomas 
Knotts, Ramsey 

X LaMaster, Joshua 
Largen, Grant 

X Larkin, Zachary  
Lawrence, Austin 
Lynn, Conner 
Machor, Evan 
Maguire, Trevor "Zane" 
Masterson, Theodore "Teddy" 
Masterson, William 
Metts, Marshall "Wyatt" 

X Metzger, Grant 
Mora, Jesse 
Mundt, Isaac 
Murphy, Kellen 
Nitzken, Martin 
Norton, Andrew 
Oldham, Field 
Pacanowski, Nathan 
Pappalardo, Christopher 
Parker, Devon 
Partin, Frederick "Eli" 
Peters, Jordan 
Pokorny, Sean 

X Portaro, Eric 
X Quintana, Miguel 

Ransdell, Adam 
Reburn, Alexander 
Remmers, Seth 

X Rierdon, Casey 
Roark, Colin 
Root, Stephen 
Rueff, Dane 

X Sanders, Joshua 
X Schaefer, Patrick 
X Schrepferman, Joseph

"Joey" 

Shepherd, William 
X Sherman(Jr.), Michael

"Clint" 

Smith, Evan 
Smith, Harrison 
Sostarich, Isaac 

X Stacy, Ethan 
Steiden, Maxwell "Max" 

X Stephens, Sean 
Stirlacci, Gianfranco 
Stoutt, Hudson 
Streater, Andrew 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

St. Xavier (2016-2017 continued)

Verification Code: ce4b3511affadaf40fbf5e0d3da7a5d7 2017-04-17 11:27:03
Digitally signed by Alan Donhoff (adonhoff@saintx.com) April 17, 2017 11:30:39 AM

Sweat, Patrick 
Szwarc, Roman 

X Tafel(Jr.), Daniel 
Taylor, Nicholas 

X Thompson, William "Eli" 
Tomchek, Dominic 
Turner, Andrew 
Utter, Connor 

X Vaughan, Jonathan 
Whiteley, Kenton 

X Whittle, Jack 
Wilhelmi, Brandt 

X Williams, Justin 
Wilson, Noah 
Young, Donovan 
Young, Jacob M 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Beaver, Logan 
Blandford, Spencer 
Bush, Robert "Bo" 
Cameron, Preston 
Carrico, Benjamin 
Coughlan, Ryan 

X Dixit, Aditya 
X Fountain, Zachary 

Frayser, James 
Frayser, Luke 
Hardin, Adam 
Hardin, Shane 
Keal, Andrew 
Keal, Joseph 
Livesay, Daniel 
Mutwalli, Zade 
ONeil, Daniel 
Reid, Christian 
Sakaguchi, Erick 
Sakaguchi, Pablo 
Singerman, Andrew 
Stuckert, William 
Voss, Matthew 
Wesbrooks, Alejandro 
Willett, Charles 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Ackerson, Henry 
Aldi, Christopher 
Baker, Griffin 
Banta, Barry 
Barlow, Kenneth "Ken"
Bennett, Joshua 
Bicker, Preston 
Bishop, Dalton 

X Blakely, Luke 
Bohn, James 
Boling, Tanner 
Bryant(II), James 

X Buddeke, Lucas 

Buechler(Jr.), Joseph "Paul"
Burke, Connor 
Carrico, Brian 
Clark, Holden 

X Coats, Jonathon 
Collins, Chapin "Ford"
Corbett, Austin "Eion"
Dumoulin, Jonathon "Jonny"
Dutton, Konnor 

X Early, Christopher 
Early, Ryan 
Edwards, Andrew 
Ernstberger, Jack 
Erwin, Clayton 
Erwin, Nicholas 

X Federico, Jack 
Feldkamp, Cajetan 

X Flynn, Sean "Keegan" 
Frawley, Matthew "Chris"
French, Clayton 
Galloway, Greyson 

X Galloway, Samuel 
X Gapen, William 

Garr, Richard "Ricky"
X Geevarghese, Kaleb 

Givan, Benjamin 
Gliessner, Caimen 
Goldberg, Jax 

X Goodin, Robert "Wyatt"
Goodwin, Seth 

X Green, Alexander "Alex" 
Guenthner, Ryan 
Hamada, Nahaba 

X Hill, Trevor 
Huber, Clayton 
Hummel, John "Jack"

X Jacob, Joshua 
Johnson, Andrew 

X Johnson, Owen 
Jones, Patrick 
Kaeka, Kekoa 

X Kaelin, Adam 
Kanerviko, Matthew 
Kemper, Garrett 
Killeen, David 
Knepsheild(III), Thomas 
Lamattina, Nicholas "Nick"

X Lanman, Parker 
X Larkin, Zachary  
X Long, Brice 

Macke, Colin 
Marchal, Cooper 
Martinez, Zackery 
Masterson, Maxwell "Max" 
Masterson, Theodore "Teddy" 
Matthews, Joseph 
Mayer, Brockton "Brock" 

X Mazzoni, Brian 
Mazzoni, Stephen 

X McGarry, Sean 
Meiers, Nicholas "Clay" 
Meredith, Nicholas Ross
Monteith, Bryan "Scotty" 

Morrow, Jordan 
X Nall, Nathan 

Norton, Andrew 
ODaniel, John "Beck"
Osterhage, Seth 
Payne, John "Jack" 
Payne, Shawn 
Perrone, William 

X Petry, Brendan 
X Poe, Seth 
X Pokorny, Sean 

Poole, Nicholas 
Popp, Thomas 
Portaro, Eric 
Quaye, Okko 

X Ransdell, Adam 
X Rapp, Zachary 
X Robinson, Samuel "Sam"

Russell, Paul 
Sams, Camren 

X Schaefer, Brennan 
Schaefer, Patrick 
Schmid, George Westlake
Schoenbachler, Peter 
Schrepferman, Joseph "Joey" 
Sherman(Jr.), Michael "Clint" 
Shiflet, Grady 
Snawder, Samuel 
Stegman, John Paul 

X Stodghill, John "Will" 
X Szwarc, Roman 

Tafel(Jr.), Daniel 
Thomas, Zachary 

X Thompson, Miles 
X Thompson, William "Gus" 

Vaughan, Jonathan 
Vegh, Nathan 
Voelker, Justin 
Walker, Pierce 
Waters(III), Charles 
Weber, Alexander 
Weigel, Zachary 
Wellinghurst, Gary "GJ" 
Wentzel, Johnathan 
Whalen, Matthew 

X Wilhelmi, Brandt 
Williams, Lincoln 
Wilson, Noah 

X Wolz(II), Louis 
Woo, Kaden 
Worthington (Jr.), James "Jay"
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Eric 
Beinlein, Joseph "JC" 
Bell, Zachary 
Bellucci, Ryan 

X Bowling, Benjamin 
Bradley, Devin 

X Bruce(Jr.), Steven 

Calvery, Jack 
X Canaday, Nicholas "Nick" 

Clemons, Matthew 
Cook, Austin 
Cooper, Charles "Alex" 
Crump, James 
Cumella, Zachary 
Darbo, Kaden 
DePrest, Benjamin 
Diemer, Denis 

X Dobson, Ryan 
Duque, Ian 
Durham, Blake 
Espinosa, Jacob 

X Farris, Chase 
Fitzhugh, Clayton "Clay" 
Gatewood, Aubrey 
Grover, Jeremie "David" 
Hanson, Clayton 
Helgeson, Connor 
Hummel, John "Jack"
Jaggers, Logan 
Kash, Jackson 
Kraeszig, James "Jimmy" 
Kraeszig, Konner 
Leffler, Avi 

X Makk, Hunter 
Marret, Isaac 
McNiff, Jacob 

X Meiners, Michael 
Miles, Dallas 

X Millay, Kramer 
Ohlmann, Nathan 
Osterhage, Gavin 
Pfeiffer, Maxwell 
Pledger, Isaac 

X Pokorny, Sean 
Ricketts, Vincent 
Schmidt, Joshua 
Schultz, Zachary 

X Summers, Christopher 
Thornton, John 
Towles, Austin 
Triebsch, Adam 
Voelker, Justin 
Vowels, James 

X Wade, Ian 
Ward, Cameron 
Wheeler, Nathaniel "Nate" 
Worth, Sabastian 
Zink, Zachary "Zach" 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Ackerson, Henry 
Aldi, Christopher 
Barlow, Kenneth "Ken"
Bishop, Dalton 
Brownlee, Nicholas 
Buchheit, George 
Buddeke, Lucas 
Buechler(Jr.), Joseph "Paul"
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Burke, Connor 
Carrico, Brian 
Clark, Holden 
Collins, Chapin "Ford"
Corbett, Austin "Eion"
Dumoulin, Jonathon "Jonny"

X Early, Christopher 
Early, Ryan 

X Edelen, Connor 
Edwards, Andrew 
Ernstberger, Jack 

X Flynn, Sean "Keegan" 
Frawley, Matthew "Chris"

X Geevarghese, Kaleb 
Goodwin, Seth 
Guenthner, Ryan 

X Hagerty, Colin 
Hamada, Nahaba 
Hampton, Kyle 

X Hopkins, William "Tyler" 
Hopkins, Zachary 
Johnson, Andrew 
Kanerviko, Matthew 
Knepsheild(III), Thomas 
Larkin, Zachary  
Marchal, Cooper 

X Masterson, Theodore

"Teddy" 

Matthews, Joseph 
X Mayer, Brockton "Brock" 

Meiers, Nicholas "Clay" 
Monteith, Bryan "Scotty" 

X Nall, Nathan 
Nooning, Aidan 
Norton, Andrew 
Osterhage, Seth 
Payne, John "Jack" 
Payne, Shawn 
Perrone, William 
Poe, Seth 
Poole, Nicholas 
Popp, Thomas 
Portaro, Eric 

X Ransdell, Adam 
X Rolfe, Peter 
X Schaefer, Brennan 

Schaefer, Patrick 
Schoenbachler, Peter 
Schrepferman, Joseph "Joey" 
Sherman(Jr.), Michael "Clint" 
Shiflet, Grady 
Snawder, Samuel 
Stegman, John Paul 

X Stodghill, John "Will" 
Szwarc, Roman 
Tafel(Jr.), Daniel 
Tapia, Alejandro "Alex"
Thomas, Zachary 
Vaughan, Jonathan 
Vegh, Nathan 
Walker, Pierce 
Weber, Alexander 
Weigel, Zachary 
Wentzel, Johnathan 

Whalen, Matthew 
White, Jackson 

X Wilhelmi, Brandt 
Williams, Lincoln 
Wilson, Noah 
Wimsatt, Ty 
Woo, Kaden 
Young, Jacob 

X Zou, Allen 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Alexander 
Barringer, William 
Boyd, Evan 
Diaz, Sergio 
Harkins, Brycen 
Keller, Leighton 
Lyons, Aric 
Nelson, Noah 
Nicholson, Ryan 
Schnell, Charles 
Smith, Alex 
Tucker, Brandon 
Waddell(II), Robert 
Whittle, Jack 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bascom, Alexander 
Bascom, Richard 
Boarman, Samuel 
Borders, Clay 
Carlon, William "Jude"
Coleman, Andre 
Crum, William "Will"
Lechleiter, Andrew 
Liston, John "Michael" 
Mitchell, Tristan 
Moretti, Anthony 
Shepherd(III), James 

Junior Varsity
Football

Andrews-Ogbogu, Desmond 
Bale, Nicholas 
Bascom, Alexander 
Bascom, Richard 
Bicker, Preston 
Bischoff, Brandon 
Blake, Grayson 
Boarman, Samuel 

X Byerly, Clayton 
Carlon, William "Jude"
Fultz, William 
Fussenegger(III), Charles 
Galloway, Greyson 
Guenthner(Jr.), Michael 
Harkins, Brycen 

Harris, Myles 
Hoffmann, Griffin 
Houlihan(III), Michael 
Hummel, John "Jack"
Johnson, Alexander 
Johnston, Zackary 
Knabel, William "Reed"
Lanman, Parker 
Long, Brice 
Lyons, Aric 
Maddox, Gunnar 
Meiners, Michael 
Moretti, Anthony 
Morrow, Jordan 
Noe, Parker 
ODaniel, John "Beck"
Oechsli, Jakob 
Owen, Quinn "Patrick"
Pate, Harrison 
Perram, Cade 
Petry, Brendan 
Pike, Nathan 
Pruitt, Ethan 
Rumrill, Collin 
Sams, Camren 
Skeeters, Ryan 
Skrodzki, Nathan 
Stacy, Ethan 
Stillwagon, Maxwell 
Sullivan, Keegan 
Tedesco, Andrew 
Tegge, Austin 
Thompson, Benjamin 
Tisone, Jacob 
Varga(Jr.), John "Jack"
Wellinghurst, Jonathan "Luke"
Wheatley, Luke 
Wolz(II), Louis 
Worth, Sabastian 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bannon, Tyler 
Brockman, Mitchell 
Carter, Boyd 
Dahlem, Blythe 
Elpers, Tyrus 
Flynn, Andrew 
Friel, Thomas 
Mattingly, Nicholas 
Melton, Evan 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Adams, James 
Atlas, Benjamin 
Barlow, William 
Bodhaine(III), Douglas 
Boland, Gerald "Davis" 
Carlon, William "Jude"

Ferry, Nathan 
Gerhardt, Casey 
Goss, William "Spencer" 
Guenthner(Jr.), Michael 
Gutermuth, Julian 
Heitkemper, Noah 
Houlihan(III), Michael 
Jaggers, Cade 
Johnson, Cameron 
Johnston, Evan 
Keifer, John 
Krampe, Kendall 
Malubay, Nathaniel 
Mullaney(IV), John "Jack" 
Nash, Andrew 
Oechsli, Jakob 
Owens, Kyle 
Puffer, Cole 
Smith, Aaron 
Storner, Joe 
Varga(Jr.), John "Jack"
Weartz, Cameron 
Wedge, Paul "Baylor" 
Whalen, Jack 
Wolfe, John 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aigner, Ryan 
Baron, Matthew 
Chastonay, Andrew "AJ" 
Cox, Case 
Davis, Robert "Preston" 
Dugan, Dolan 
Edelen, Connor 
Erwin, Clayton 
Frisbie, John 
George, Conner 
Goodin, Robert "Wyatt"
Henry, Bennett 
Johnson, Cooper 
Sadtler, Joshua 
Sakaguchi, Pablo 
Schneider, William 
Schulten, Chase 
Schulten, Jacob 
Scott, Jay 
Spinetto, John 
Stacy, Alec 
Stanbery, Clayton 
Wichmann, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, Griffin 
Bennett, Joshua 
Bicker, Preston 
Burke, Connor 
Carrico, Brian 
Clark, Holden 
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Collins, Chapin "Ford"
Corbett, Austin "Eion"
Dutton, Konnor 
Early, Ryan 
Ernstberger, Jack 
Erwin, Clayton 
Erwin, Nicholas 
Feldkamp, Cajetan 
Frawley, Matthew "Chris"
French, Clayton 
Galloway, Greyson 
Givan, Benjamin 
Gliessner, Caimen 
Hummel, John "Jack"
Johnson, Andrew 
Kaeka, Kekoa 
Kemper, Garrett 
Macke, Colin 
Martinez, Zackery 
Masterson, Theodore "Teddy" 
Matthews, Joseph 
Mazzoni, Stephen 
Monteith, Bryan "Scotty" 
Morrow, Jordan 
Norton, Andrew 
ODaniel, John "Beck"
Payne, John "Jack" 
Payne, Shawn 
Perrone, William 
Popp, Thomas 
Russell, Paul 
Sams, Camren 
Schmid, George Westlake
Schoenbachler, Peter 
Shiflet, Grady 
Stegman, John Paul 
Szwarc, Roman 
Tafel(Jr.), Daniel 
Walker, Pierce 
Waters(III), Charles 
Weigel, Zachary 
Wentzel, Johnathan 
Whalen, Matthew 
Williams, Lincoln 
Woo, Kaden 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Allen, Eric 
Bell, Zachary 
Bellucci, Ryan 
Bowling, Benjamin 
Calvery, Jack 
Cooper, Charles "Alex" 
Crump, James 
Duque, Ian 
Durham, Blake 
Espinosa, Jacob 
Gatewood, Aubrey 
Helgeson, Connor 
Jaggers, Logan 
Kash, Jackson 

Leffler, Avi 
Osterhage, Gavin 
Ricketts, Vincent 
Schultz, Zachary 
Thornton, John 
Vowels, James 
Wade, Ian 
Wheeler, Nathaniel "Nate" 
Worth, Sabastian 
Zink, Zachary "Zach" 

Freshman
Baseball

Bansbach, Stephen "Kyle" 
Beierle, Ethan 
Bergmann, Max 
Blair, Lucas "Luke" 
Clarkson, Cameron 
Coffman, Beau 
Donlon, Cameron 
Hagerty, Colin 
Hampton, Steven  
McFarland, Aidan 
ONan, Nicholas 
Osborne, Christopher 
Pahl, Trent 
Ryan, John "Jack" 
Shiflet, Stone 
Stephens, Benjamin 
Sullivan, Trey 
Waldridge, Nathan 
Williams, Hayden 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bansbach, Stephen "Kyle" 
Boehnlein, Baylor 
Borders, Clay 
Brutscher, Benjamin 
DAntoni, Jake 
Dillard, Sebian 
Dougherty, Thomas "Peyton" 
Goldsmith, Elijah 
Harden, Justin 
Huff, Nicholas 
Kavanaugh, Brian 
Leachman, Joseph 
Lynch, Matthew 
Miles, Cody  
Mosley, Nicholas 
Perez, Jesus 
Roark, Colin 
Stengel, Maxwell "Max 
Twagiramungu, Clement 

Freshman
Football

Albers, Ty 
Allen, Eric 
Allen, Travis 
Andriole, Robert 
Banta, Trey 
Bell, Zachary 
Bellucci, Ryan 
Bennett, Samuel 
Bishop, Parker 
Bodhaine(III), Douglas 
Boehnlein, Baylor 
Bohler, Joshua 
Bohler, Kenneth "Hale" 
Borho, Jalen 
Brady, Benjamin 
Bruner, Nick 
Brutscher, Benjamin 
Byrne, Elijah 
Chang, Brandon 
Clarkson, Cameron 
Colley, Casey 
Cooper, Charles "Alex" 
Crump, James 
Daly, Patrick 
DAntoni, Jake 
Davis, Logan 
Donlon, Cameron 
Duff, Avery 
Dutton, Konnor 
Dyar, Matthew 
Eifler, Benjamin 
Farris, Turner 
Foshee, Graham 
Fowler, Charlie 
Gardiner, Trenton 
Gerhardt, Casey 
Greenwood, Ryan 
Haming, Sawyer 
Happel, Colton "Cole" 
Harden, Justin 
Hardin, Logan 
Hardt, Christopher 
Hettinger, Herman "Joseph" 
Hubbs, Carter 
Huff, Michael 
Ilagan, Rante Isaiah "Totoy" 
Ironside, Jack 
Ising, Alexander 
Ising, William "Brad" 
Jaggers, Cade 
Jaggers, Logan 
Johansen, Matthew 
Johnson, Cameron 
Karem, Gabriel 
Kemper, Garrett 
Keown, Charlie 
Konijeti, Mayon 
Leachman, Joseph 
Leffert, Jack 
Logsdon, Brett 
Luckett, Alec 
Macke, Colin 

Malone, Jacob 
Malubay, Nathaniel 
Malubay, Ryan 
Martinez, Zackery 
Mason, Ethan "Sawyer" 
McFarland, Aidan 
Moe, Stuart 
Mosley, Nicholas 
Mottley, William 
Murphy, Kyle 
Osterhage, Gavin 
Parris, Ethan 
Pate, Riley 
Peckenpaugh, Zane 
Pike, Dylan 
Porter, Kyle 
Putney, Henry 
Reed, John 
Russell, Paul 
Ruxer, Oakland 
Schoen, Nicholas 
Schulz, Carson 
Shaffner, Kenneth 
Shellman, Jacob 
Sizer, William 
Smith, Simon 
Spears, Luke 
Tanner, Blakely 
Taylor, James 
Toste, Daniel 
Waldridge, Nathan 
Walsh, Murad "Mick" 
Weis, Harrison 
Williams, Corey 
Williams, Hayden 
Williams, Jacob  
Wolfe, John 

Freshman
Lacrosse - Boys

Andriole, Robert 
Bartholomew, Garrett 
Bohler, Joshua 
Brissette, Jakob 
Casaburo, Carter 
Craddock, John 
Daly, Patrick 
Davis, Joseph "Andrew" 
Greenwood, Ryan 
Hackbart, Charles 
Happel, Colton "Cole" 
Hoffman, Tucker 
Jacob, Ethan 
Karem, Gabriel 
Leet, Zachary 
Leffler, Avi 
Malubay, Ryan 
Mason, Ethan "Sawyer" 
McGovern, Sean 
Moe, Stuart 
Oberst, William 
Orthober, Jonathon "Glennon"
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Osterhage, Gavin 
Pesek, Martin 
Peters, Quinn 
Putney, Henry 
Rapp, Garrett 
Rogers, Russell "Alex" 
Shaffner, Kenneth 
Sullivan, William 
Tanner, Blakely 
Wright, Cameron 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Spencer 
Anderson, Garrett 
Bartholomai, Matthew 
Bonn, Christopher 
Bootes, Logan 
Brotzge, John "Jack" 
Brown, Mason 
Casaburo, Carter 
Durik, Justin 
Egan, Liam 
Geisler, Kell 
Koshewa, Thomas 
Lagerstrom, Christopher 
Nazor, Ethan 
Reid, Eric 
Reid, Nicholas 
Sanchez, Maximiliano "Max" 
Sexton, Jeffrey 
Smith, Harrison Thomas
Sokol, Kein 
Sokol, Kyle 
Wedge, Paul "Baylor" 
Whatley, Ian 
Willis, Chris 


